Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171146
Invoice Date: 06/24/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690656
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies

Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,
Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

6/25/2021

Due by 25th -

AP VERIFIED
07/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place

Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4858 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.09 7 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 7! 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 i 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.48 3% 2345.19
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 15394+  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 1.18 39 2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 42 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division
. Digitally signed by Kris
KI‘I S Fay Date 20210707
18:21:43 -05'00'
] Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171131
Invoice Date: 06/23/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690657
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies

Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,
Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

6/25/2021

4700001453

COD AUT® TECH - RESALE ACCT
425 FAWHLL BLVD.
GLEN ELIYN, IL 60137

AP VERIFIED
07/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

mnio

Due by 25

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place

Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4858 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.09 7 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 7! 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 i 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.48 3% 2345.19
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 15394+  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 1.18 39 2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 42 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division
. Digitally signed by Kris
KI‘I S Fay Date 20210707
18:21:43 -05'00'
] Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87







Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171123
Invoice Date: 06/23/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690658
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies

Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,
Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

6/25/2021

4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT

AP VERIFIED

425 FAWHLL BLVD.
GLEN ELIYN, IL 60137

Due by 25§h - Remi
Auto Ware
Chicago IL 60689

07/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470 Invoice PO # 370371 ro4958 51.40 27 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470 Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.09 7 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470 Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44.85 29 1334.80
6/22/2021 171031 470 Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 220.61 3 e 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470 Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 ?' 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 15655.41
6/22/2021 171082 470 Invoice PO # 370371 48.13%2 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470 Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 31 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470 Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 35 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470 Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.48 3 ¢ 2345.19
6/23/2021 171091 470 Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 16.393+F  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470 Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 38 2425.76
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO #833-BO370371 1.18 39 2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4° 2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 42 272718
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division
. Digitally signed by Kris
KI‘I S Fay Dete: 2021.07.07
18:21:43 -05'00'
] Current PastDue 30 ~ PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171119
Invoice Date: 06/23/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690659
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

[ StatementDate [ AccountNo |

6/25/2021 4700001453

CODJAUTO TECH - RESA

425 FAWELL BLVD. }iﬁﬂ‘r lg l{ l l‘1 l ]1: ])

GLEM ELLYN, IL 60137

07/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25t emit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4858 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.09 7 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/2021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 7! 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 i 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.48 3% 2345.19
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 15394+  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 1.18 39 2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 42 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division
. Digitally signed by Kris
KI‘I S Fay Date 20210707
18:21:43 -05'00'
Current PastDue 30 ~ PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120

$2.823.87 '$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ' $0.00

$2,823.87






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171093
Invoice Date: 06/23/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690660
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

[ StatementDate || Account No |
6/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTQ TECH - RESALE AC i

asraveliao AP VERIFIED

GLEN ELLN, IL 60137

(o4  Jé P b
07/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment o

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place

Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |

6/21/2021 171018 470 Invoice PO # 370371 ro4958 51.40 ot 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470 Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.09 > 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470 Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44.85 3 1334.80
6/22/2021 171031 470 Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 220.61 3 e 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470 Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 7' 1584 .41
6/22/2021 171080 470 Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 32 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470 Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470 Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 i 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470 Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %% 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470 Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.48 3% 2345.19
6/23/2021 171091 470 Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 15.393 2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470 Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 2425.76
6/23/2021 171118 470 Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 1.18 39 2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470 Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4° 2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470 Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470 Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 12 2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470 Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 42 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470 Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division

Digitally signed by Kris

KI’I S Fay Dete: 2021.07.07

18:21:43 -05'00'

[ Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87







Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171118
Invoice Date: 06/23/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690661
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies

Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,
Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

6/25/2021

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT
425 FAWELL BLVD.

4700001453

GLEN EL

Auto War

AP VERIFIED
oo O7f46/2 ] - MARIA ZERRUDO

tum Place

Chicago IL

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470 Invoice PO # 370371 ro4958 51.40 27 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470 Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.09 7 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470 Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44.85 29 1334.80
6/22/2021 171031 470 Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 220.61 3 e 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470 Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 ?' 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 15655.41
6/22/2021 171082 470 Invoice PO # 370371 48.13%2 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470 Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 31 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470 Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 35 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470 Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.48 3 ¢ 2345.19
6/23/2021 171091 470 Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 16.393+F  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470 Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 38 2425.76
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO #833-BO370371 1.18 39 2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4° 2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 42 272718
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division
. Digitally signed by Kris
KI‘I S Fay Dete: 2021.07.07
18:21:43 -05'00'
] Current PastDue 30 ~ PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171091
Invoice Date: 06/23/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690662
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

vom | ARNERIFIED )
coobhuly 91672~ MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4858 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.09 7 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 7! 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 i 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.48 3% 2345.19
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 15394+  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 1.18 39 2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 42 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division
. Digitally signed by Kris
KI‘I S Fay Date 20210707
18:21:43 -05'00'
] Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87







Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171092
Invoice Date: 06/23/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690663
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

[ StatementDate [ AccountNo |

6/25/2021 4700001453

CgDb AUTO TECH - RES

42§ FAWELL BLVD. iiﬁC‘TE l{ l F I E l’

GUEN ELLYN, IL 6013

07/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4958 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.092° 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 ?' 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 “fr 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.483% 234519
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 163931  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 118379  2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 47 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division

Digitally signed by Kris

KI’I S Fay Dete: 2021.07.07

18:21:43 -05'00'

[ Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87







Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171025
Invoice Date: 06/23/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690664
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| StetementDate | Account No I
6/25/2021 4700001453
COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT 3

asranet o | AP VERIFIED
07/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4958 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.092° 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 ?' 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 “fr 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.483% 234519
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 163931  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 118379  2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 47 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division

Digitally signed by Kris

KI’I S Fay Dete: 2021.07.07

18:21:43 -05'00'

[ Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87







Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171026
Invoice Date: 06/23/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690665
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| StetementDate | Account No I
6/25/2021 4700001453
CODAUTO T

senei sy AP VERIFIED

Due by 25th -

09/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4858 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.09 7 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 7! 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 i 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.48 3% 2345.19
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 15394+  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 1.18 39 2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 42 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division
. Digitally signed by Kris
KI‘I S Fay Date 20210707
18:21:43 -05'00'
] Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87







Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171079
Invoice Date: 06/23/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690666
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies

Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,
Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| StatementDate || Account No
6/25/2021 4700001453
COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT

425 FAWELL BLYD.
GLEN ELLYN, | 60‘

)7/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

AP VERIFIED

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place

Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4858 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.09 7 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 7! 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 i 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.48 3% 2345.19
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 15394+  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 1.18 39 2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 42 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division
. Digitally signed by Kris
KI‘I S Fay Date 20210707
18:21:43 -05'00'
] Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171082
Invoice Date: 06/22/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690667
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies

Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,
Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

6/25/2021

4/00UUT4053

COD AUTO TECH- RESALE ACCT I‘l) ‘le l{l l?l lg l)

425 FAWELL BLYD.

cenelw L@’ /16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place

Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4858 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.09 7 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 7! 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 i 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.48 3% 2345.19
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 15394+  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 1.18 39 2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 42 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division
. Digitally signed by Kris
KI‘I S Fay Date 20210707
18:21:43 -05'00'
] Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171080
Invoice Date: 06/22/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690668
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

[ StatementDate [ AccountNo |

6/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TEECH - RESALE ACCT

425 FAWELL{BLVD. j‘ l’ ‘T E l{l Fl E ]’

IL 60137

07/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - ayment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4958 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.092° 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 ?' 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 “fr 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.483% 234519
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 163931  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 118379  2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 47 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division

Digitally signed by Kris

KI’I S Fay Dete: 2021.07.07

18:21:43 -05'00'

[ Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87







Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171031
Invoice Date: 06/22/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690669
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

[ StatementDate [ AccountNo |
6/25/2021 4700001453
~

COD AUTO TECH -JRESALE ACCT “ | "

425 FAWELL BLV AP VERIFIED

GLEN ELLYN, IL 69137 i . o -

0¢/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place

Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |

6/21/2021 171018 470 Invoice PO # 370371 ro4958 51.40 ot 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470 Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.09 >t 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470 Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44.85 2 1334.80
6/22/2021 171031 470 Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 220.61 3 @ 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470 Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 %! 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470 Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 3 2 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470 Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470 Invoice PO #821-B0O370371 254.08 ? i 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470 Invoice PO # BO370371 R0O4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470 Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.48 3% 2345.19
6/23/2021 171091 470 Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 15.39 3 2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470 Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 32 2425.76
6/23/2021 171118 470 Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 1.18 39 2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470 Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4° 2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470 Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470 Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 9 2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470 Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 42 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470 Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44 2823.87

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division

Digitally signed by Kris

KI’I S Fay Dete: 2021.07.07

18:21:43 -05'00'

[ Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87







Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171069
Invoice Date: 06/22/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690670
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

[ StatementDate [ AccountNo |

6/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT 1‘1) ‘Tlg l{ll?llz ])
sevenw ol 07/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4958 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.092° 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 ?' 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 “fr 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.483% 234519
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 163931  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 118379  2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 47 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division

Digitally signed by Kris

KI’I S Fay Dete: 2021.07.07

18:21:43 -05'00'

[ Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87







Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171019
Invoice Date: 06/21/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690671
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

[ StatementDate [ AccountNo |

6/25/2021 4700001453

aseanecenp, o AP VERIFIED
GLEN ELLYN, IL p0137

07/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4958 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.092° 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 ?' 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 “fr 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.483% 234519
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 163931  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 118379  2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 47 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division

Digitally signed by Kris

KI’I S Fay Dete: 2021.07.07

18:21:43 -05'00'

[ Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87







Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171024
Invoice Date: 06/21/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690672
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

[ StatementDate || AccountNo %.
6/25/2021 4700001453 1‘1) ‘T l; l{ l l“ l ]i: l’
COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT

425 FAWELL BLVD
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60413

04q/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4858 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.09 7 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 7! 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 i 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.48 3% 2345.19
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 15394+  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 1.18 39 2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 42 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division
. Digitally signed by Kris
KI‘I S Fay Date 20210707
18:21:43 -05'00'
] Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87







Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171018
Invoice Date: 06/21/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690673
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies

Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,
Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

6/25/2021

4700001453

COD AUTQ TECH - RESALE ACCT
425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELL¥N, IL 60137

AP VERIFIED
07/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25t

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place

Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4858 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.09 7 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 7! 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 i 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.48 3% 2345.19
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 15394+  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 1.18 39 2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 42 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division
. Digitally signed by Kris
KI‘I S Fay Date 20210707
18:21:43 -05'00'
] Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87







Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171010
Invoice Date: 06/21/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690674
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

[ StatementDate [ AccountNo |

6/25/2021 A7T0000 1809

COD AUJO TECH - RESALE Al) ‘r]?l{ll?ll?l)

425 FAWELL BLV

ST 7 o1 #¥6/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470 Invoice PO # 370371 ro4958 51.40 27 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470 Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.09 7 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470 Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44.85 29 1334.80
6/22/2021 171031 470 Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 220.61 3 e 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470 Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 ?' 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 15655.41
6/22/2021 171082 470 Invoice PO # 370371 48.13%2 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470 Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 31 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470 Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 35 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470 Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.48 3 ¢ 2345.19
6/23/2021 171091 470 Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 16.393+F  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470 Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 38 2425.76
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO #833-BO370371 1.18 39 2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4° 2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 42 272718
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division
. Digitally signed by Kris
KI‘I S Fay Dete: 2021.07.07
18:21:43 -05'00'
] Current PastDue 30 ~ PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171011
Invoice Date: 06/21/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690675
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

[ StatementDate [ AccountNo |
6/25/2021 4700001453
=,

COD AUTO TECH | RESALE ACCT “ w "

425 FAWELL BLVE. AP VERIFIED

GLEN ELLYN, IL §0137 - . Pk i

07/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place

Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |

6/21/2021 171018 470 Invoice PO # 370371 ro4958 51.40 ot 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470 Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.09 >t 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470 Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44.85 2 1334.80
6/22/2021 171031 470 Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 220.61 3 @ 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470 Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 %! 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470 Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 3 2 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470 Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470 Invoice PO #821-B0O370371 254.08 ? i 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470 Invoice PO # BO370371 R0O4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470 Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.48 3% 2345.19
6/23/2021 171091 470 Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 15.39 3 2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470 Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 32 2425.76
6/23/2021 171118 470 Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 1.18 39 2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470 Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4° 2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470 Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470 Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 9 2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470 Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 42 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470 Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44 2823.87

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division

Digitally signed by Kris

KI’I S Fay Dete: 2021.07.07

18:21:43 -05'00'

[ Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87







Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-170991
Invoice Date: 06/21/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690676
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

[ StatementDate [ AccountNo |

6/25/2021 4700001

AP VERIFIED

COD AUTOJTECH - RESALE A

aenen U1 6/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4858 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.09 7 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 7! 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 i 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.48 3% 2345.19
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 15394+  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 1.18 39 2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 42 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division
. Digitally signed by Kris
KI‘I S Fay Date 20210707
18:21:43 -05'00'
] Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87







Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-170990
Invoice Date: 06/21/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690677
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

[ StatementDate [ AccountNo |

6/25/2021 4700001453

aseane g, AP VERIFIED
GLEN ELLYN, L 601

0%/ 16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4958 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.092° 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 ?' 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 “fr 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.483% 234519
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 163931  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 118379  2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 47 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division

Digitally signed by Kris

KI’I S Fay Dete: 2021.07.07

18:21:43 -05'00'

[ Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87







Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-170854
Invoice Date: 06/16/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690678
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

[ StatementDate | AccountNo |

6/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT 1‘1) ‘le llll?llz ]’
sevem i 07/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4958 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.092° 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 ?' 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 “fr 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.483% 234519
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 163931  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 118379  2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 47 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division

Digitally signed by Kris

KI’I S Fay Dete: 2021.07.07

18:21:43 -05'00'

[ Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87







Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-170873
Invoice Date: 06/18/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690679
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies

Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,
Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

6/25/2021

4700001453

COD AUTO TECHf RESALE ACCT
425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELLYN, IL p0137

AP VERIFIED

07/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Re

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place

Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4858 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.09 7 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 7! 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 i 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.48 3% 2345.19
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 15394+  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 1.18 39 2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 42 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division
. Digitally signed by Kris
KI‘I S Fay Date 20210707
18:21:43 -05'00'
] Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-170810
Invoice Date: 06/16/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690680
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies

Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,
Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

6/25/2021

COD AUTO T

-

425 FAWELLIB

GLEN ELLYN

]

4700007453

ECH - RESALE ACCA]-) ‘TIE l{llrllg l)
7716/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4858 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.09 7 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 7! 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 i 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.48 3% 2345.19
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 15394+  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 1.18 39 2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 42 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division
. Digitally signed by Kris
KI‘I S Fay Date 20210707
18:21:43 -05'00'
] Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-170852
Invoice Date: 06/16/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690681
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

6/25/2021

425 FAWELL BRVD

A7T0000 1809

COD AUTO TE@H - RESALE ACCT 1‘1’ ‘T l‘1 l{l l‘1 l l11 ])

senvew L fF7/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place

Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470 Invoice PO # 370371 ro4958 51.40 27 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470 Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.09 7 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470 Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44.85 29 1334.80
6/22/2021 171031 470 Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 220.61 3 e 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470 Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 ?' 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 15655.41
6/22/2021 171082 470 Invoice PO # 370371 48.13%2 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470 Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 31 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470 Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 35 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470 Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.48 3 ¢ 2345.19
6/23/2021 171091 470 Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 16.393+F  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470 Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 38 2425.76
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO #833-BO370371 1.18 39 2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4° 2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 42 272718
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division
. Digitally signed by Kris
KI‘I S Fay Dete: 2021.07.07
18:21:43 -05'00'
] Current PastDue 30 ~ PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-170847
Invoice Date: 06/16/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690682
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

[ StatementDate [ AccountNo |

6/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH -
425 FAWELL BLVD.

by AP VERIFIED
07/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4958 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.092° 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 ?' 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 “fr 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.483% 234519
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 163931  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 118379  2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 47 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division

Digitally signed by Kris

KI’I S Fay Dete: 2021.07.07

18:21:43 -05'00'

[ Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87







Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-170805
Invoice Date: 06/15/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690683
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

[ StatementDate [ AccountNo |

6/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT

asravEL B, AP VERIFIED
07/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment o
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4958 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.092° 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 ?' 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 “fr 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.483% 234519
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 163931  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 118379  2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 47 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division

Digitally signed by Kris

KI’I S Fay Dete: 2021.07.07

18:21:43 -05'00'

[ Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87







Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-170782
Invoice Date: 06/15/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690684
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| StetementDate | Account No I
6/25/2021 4700001453
COD AUTO =,

GLEN ELLYN, I 60 AP VERIFIED
07/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4958 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.092° 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 ?' 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 “fr 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.483% 234519
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 163931  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 118379  2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 47 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division

Digitally signed by Kris

KI’I S Fay Dete: 2021.07.07

18:21:43 -05'00'

[ Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87







Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-170771
Invoice Date: 06/15/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690685
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

[ StatementDate [ AccountNo |

6/25/2021 4700001453
oo o esuc AP VERIFIED
GLEN ELLYNJIL 60 S
#7/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4958 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.092° 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 ?' 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 “fr 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.483% 234519
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 163931  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 118379  2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 47 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division

Digitally signed by Kris

KI’I S Fay Dete: 2021.07.07

18:21:43 -05'00'

[ Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87







Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-170741
Invoice Date: 06/15/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690686
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

[ StatementDate [ AccountNo |

6/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT
425 FAWELL BLVD.

N i AP VERIFIED
bue by 25th - remit g S0 1 /21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Auto Wares Inc - 228
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4958 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.092° 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 ?' 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 “fr 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.483% 234519
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 163931  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 118379  2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 47 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division

Digitally signed by Kris

KI’I S Fay Dete: 2021.07.07

18:21:43 -05'00'

[ Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87







Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-170739
Invoice Date: 06/14/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690687
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

[ StatementDate [ AccountNo |

6/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TE
425 FAWELL
GLEN ELLYN,

00137 AP VERIFIED

07/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - R
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4858 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.09 7 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 7! 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 i 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.48 3% 2345.19
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 15394+  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 1.18 39 2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 42 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division
. Digitally signed by Kris
KI‘I S Fay Date 20210707
18:21:43 -05'00'
] Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87







Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-170636
Invoice Date: 06/11/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690688
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

[ StatementDate [ AccountNo |

6/25/2021

COD AUTO TECH - R§SALE ACCT AP VERIFIED

425 FAWELL BLVD.

CEETERT 07/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4858 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.09 7 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 7! 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 i 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.48 3% 2345.19
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 15394+  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 1.18 39 2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 42 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division
. Digitally signed by Kris
KI‘I S Fay Date 20210707
18:21:43 -05'00'
] Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87







Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-170723
Invoice Date: 06/14/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690689
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

[ StatementDate [ AccountNo |

6/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TEEH - RESALE ACCT

425 FAWELL HLVD. AP VERIFIED

GLEN ELLYN, JL 60137

07/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4958 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.092° 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 ?' 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 “fr 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.483% 234519
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 163931  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 118379  2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 47 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division

Digitally signed by Kris

KI’I S Fay Dete: 2021.07.07

18:21:43 -05'00'

[ Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87







Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-170571
Invoice Date: 06/10/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690690
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies

Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,
Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

6/25/2021

COD AUTO

425 FAWELR BLVD.

e ovoUTTED
'ECH - RESALE AC

|

P VERIFIED
cene ki ¥7716/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place

Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4858 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.09 7 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 7! 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 i 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.48 3% 2345.19
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 15394+  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 1.18 39 2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 42 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division
. Digitally signed by Kris
KI‘I S Fay Date 20210707
18:21:43 -05'00'
] Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-170541
Invoice Date: 06/10/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690691
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

6/25/2021

425 FAWELL BLVD

o OFLFG/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

A7T0000 1809

COD AQTO TECH - RESALEAP ‘Tl?l{ll?l]?]’

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place

Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470 Invoice PO # 370371 ro4958 51.40 27 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470 Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.09 7 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470 Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44.85 29 1334.80
6/22/2021 171031 470 Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 220.61 3 e 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470 Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 ?' 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 15655.41
6/22/2021 171082 470 Invoice PO # 370371 48.13%2 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470 Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 31 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470 Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 35 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470 Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.48 3 ¢ 2345.19
6/23/2021 171091 470 Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 16.393+F  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470 Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 38 2425.76
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO #833-BO370371 1.18 39 2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4° 2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 42 272718
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division
. Digitally signed by Kris
KI‘I S Fay Dete: 2021.07.07
18:21:43 -05'00'
] Current PastDue 30 ~ PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-170635
Invoice Date: 06/10/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690692
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

[ StatementDate [ AccountNo |

6/25/2021 4700001453
assFAweLLBLWD, | AP VERIFIED
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137 . P
07/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4958 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.092° 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 ?' 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 “fr 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.483% 234519
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 163931  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 118379  2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 47 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division

Digitally signed by Kris

KI’I S Fay Dete: 2021.07.07

18:21:43 -05'00'

[ Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87







Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-170564
Invoice Date: 06/09/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690693
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

[ StatementDate [ AccountNo |

6/25/2021 4700001453
coo afrotec-resa e D WERIFIED
GLEN HLLY ,,E 0137' T =
07/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4958 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.092° 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 ?' 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 “fr 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.483% 234519
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 163931  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 118379  2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 47 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division

Digitally signed by Kris

KI’I S Fay Dete: 2021.07.07

18:21:43 -05'00'

[ Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87







Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-170528
Invoice Date: 06/08/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690694
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies

Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,
Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

6/25/2021

ATOoN00044 "J

COD AUTO TE(QH - RESALE ACCT 1‘1’ ‘T IE l{l l‘1 l ]1: ])

425 FAWELL BYVD.

SEERETUT/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place

Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4858 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.09 7 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 7! 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 i 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.48 3% 2345.19
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 15394+  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 1.18 39 2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 42 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division
. Digitally signed by Kris
KI‘I S Fay Date 20210707
18:21:43 -05'00'
] Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-170530
Invoice Date: 06/09/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690695
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies

Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,
Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

6/25/2021

700001453

425 FAWELL BLVD.

" AP VERIFIED
con auto teck-rest @/ 1 /21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum PI
Chicago IL 60689

ace

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4858 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.09 7 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 7! 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 i 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.48 3% 2345.19
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 15394+  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 1.18 39 2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 42 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division
. Digitally signed by Kris
KI‘I S Fay Date 20210707
18:21:43 -05'00'
] Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-170437
Invoice Date: 06/07/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690696
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

[ StatementDate [ AccountNo |

6/25/2021 4700001453

aseavecenp, o AP VERIFIED
GLEN ELLYN, IL p0137

07/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4958 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.092° 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 ?' 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 “fr 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.483% 234519
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 163931  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 118379  2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 47 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division

Digitally signed by Kris

KI’I S Fay Dete: 2021.07.07

18:21:43 -05'00'

[ Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87







Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-170335
Invoice Date: 06/02/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690697
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| StetementDate | Account No I
6/25/2021 4700001453
COD AUTO TECH - RESALFFzﬁE| E

GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137 AP VERIFIED
07/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO
Due by 25th - Remit PaymehtFe

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4958 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.092° 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 ?' 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 “fr 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.483% 234519
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 163931  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 118379  2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 47 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division

Digitally signed by Kris

KI’I S Fay Dete: 2021.07.07

18:21:43 -05'00'

[ Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87







Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-170309
Invoice Date: 06/02/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690698
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

[ StatementDate [ AccountNo |

6/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RBBALE ACCT 1‘1) ‘rlz l{ll?llz l)
sevema oy 07/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4958 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.092° 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 ?' 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 “fr 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.483% 234519
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 163931  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 118379  2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 47 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division

Digitally signed by Kris

KI’I S Fay Dete: 2021.07.07

18:21:43 -05'00'

[ Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87







Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-170308
Invoice Date: 06/02/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283060

Check Amount: $ 2,823.87

Check Date: 07/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0690699
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below









Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

[ StatementDate | AccountNo |

6/25/2021 4700001453 &

COD AUTO TECH - REJALE ACCT jll) ‘TIE l{l l‘.‘llg l)
425 FAWELL BLVD.

aenervic ot ()'¢/16/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount Amount Due |
6/21/2021 171018 470  Invoice PO # 370371 ro4958 51.40 % 1281.86
6/21/2021 171019 470  Invoice PO # 820-bo370371 8.092° 1289.95
6/21/2021 171024 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 44,852 1334.80
6/22/12021 171031 470  Invoice PO # 829-BO370371 2206127 1555.41
6/22/2021 171069 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4963 29.00 ?' 1584.41
6/22/2021 171080 470  Crd Memo # 1936088 -29.00 37 1555.41
6/22/2021 171082 470  Invoice PO # 370371 48.13 3‘3) 1603.54
6/23/2021 171026 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 254.08 3 “fr 1857.62
6/23/2021 171079 470  Invoice PO # BO370371 RO4965 34.09 %5 1891.71
6/23/2021 171025 470  Invoice PO # 821-BO370371 453.483% 234519
6/23/2021 171091 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 163931  2360.58
6/23/2021 171092 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 65.18 3% 242576
6/23/2021 171118 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 118379  2426.94
6/23/2021 171119 470  Invoice PO # 833-BO370371 61.78 4%  2488.72
6/23/2021 171093 470  Invoice PO # 832-BO370371 23.99 4/ 2512.71
6/23/2021 171123 470  Invoice PO # 370371 4966 52.69 1>  2565.40
6/23/2021 171131 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4944 161.78 47 2727.18
6/24/2021 171146 470  Invoice PO # 370371 96.69 44  2823.87

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & Applied Tech Division

Digitally signed by Kris

KI’I S Fay Dete: 2021.07.07

18:21:43 -05'00'

[ Current PastDue 30  PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120
$2,823.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,823.87
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